DOVIZ Kurian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.4454
Danimarka Kronu 6.2999
isvigre Frangi 0.7774
isve¢ Kronu 8.9313
Japon Yeni 153.9
Kanada Dolari 1.3684
Norve¢ Kronu 9.759
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.7499
1 Euro 1.1854
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.3662
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2782
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KARSILIGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.03021
Brezilya Reali 8.1924
Cek Korunasi 2.1194
Endonezya Rupisi 0.00258
Giiney Afrika Randi 2.7033
Hindistan Rupisi 0.47279
Hong Kong Dolari 5.5579
Irak Dinari 0.03308
Macar Forinti 0.13461
Malezya Ringgiti 10.9285
Meksika Pesosu 2.4939
Misir Lirasi 0.92069
Polonya Zlotisi 12.2151
Singapur Dolari 34.1463
Suriye Lirasi 0.37505
Tayland Bahti 1.3941
Urdiin Dinani 61.1239
Yeni israil Sekeli 13.8156
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvicre Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Manati

BAE Dirhemi

pbviz DOViz
ALIS  SATIS

43.2978 43.3758

29.8851 30.0800
6.8622  6.8959
51.3256 51.4181
59.0546 59.3625
55.5686 55.9254
4.8272  4.8772

31.5981 31.7406

EFEKTIF
ALIS

43.2675
29.7477

6.8574
51.2897
59.0133
55.4853

4.8239
31.4811

141.1412142.9881139.0241

4.4258  4.4556

11.5464 11.5672
28.0666 28.2525
0.0000  0.0000
10.0160 10.1471
0.56570 0.57310
6.1898  6.2708
0.15385 0.15586
11.8137 11.9683
0.02990 0.03029
25.3265 25.6579

11.7220 11.8754

4.4227
11.4598
27.9628

2
ekonomi

EFEKTIF
SATIS

43.4409
30.2605
6.9117
51.4952
59.4516
56.0093
4.8884
31.8612
145.1329
4.4658
11.6539
28.3598

270cak 2026
SERBEST PiYASA
DOVIZFivATI ALIS  SATIS
Dolar 43.3500 43.4500
Euro 51.2500 51.4900
isvicre Frangi 55.6750 56.0718
ingiliz Sterlini 59.2021 59.4015
Japon Yeni 0.0000 0.0000
S. Arabistan Riyali 11.1707 11.2267
isve¢ Kronu 4.4485 4.4708
Norveg Kronu 41662 4.1870
Danimarka Kronu ~ 6.5360 6.5688
Avustralya Dolari  29.9668 30.0648
Kanada Dolari 31.4920 31.7532
ALTIN FiYATI ALIS  SATIS
24 Ayar Altin 7227.20 7345.00
22 Ayar Altin 5590.70 5661.04
18 Ayar Altin 4484.85 4635.13
14 Ayar Altin 3501.87 3615.40
22 Ayar Tel Bil. 5246.92 5625.11
Cum. Altini 48287.61 48610.22
Cum. Cey. Altin 9289.56 9521.80
Resat Lira 49748.69 50081.05
Hamit Lira 47364.37 47842.80
Altinons (dolar)  5002.62 5089.00
900 Ayar Giimiig 137.81 137.83
PARITELER
EUR/USD 1.1850 Diin TCMB tarafindan
USD/JPY  154.02 15:30 itibariyle
USD/CHF  0.7779 agiklanan gdsterge
GBP/USD 1.3658 urlandir
EUR/GBP ' 0.8677

konomi

€

ZEYNEP AKTAS
YONETIMINDE

PAkllll yatirimeilar: ilgilendiren her sey Y. ° 00

Yatirimlariniza
PARANIN YONU
ile yon verin

Abone Olmakicin;

abone.ekonomigazetesi.com
Tel:02164402470 @ 05014400422
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